Trecy Bleich Privacy Policy

Thank you for shopping at TrecyBleich.com. The security of your personal information is very important to us. Our Privacy Policy outlines how we use and safeguard the information that you provide to us.

Cookie / Technology Tracking

Cookies are bits of information that are stored on your computer to better improve your online shopping experience. Personal information cannot be collected using cookies; however, if you previously entered other identifiable information, cookies may be tied to such information. If you do not wish to have cookies on your system, you can set your browser preferences to disable them. Our service provider is contractually obligated to maintain all private information collected in strict confidence.

Secure Shopping

Trecy Bleich jewelry uses Paypal, Wix Payment and Apple Pay for product transactions. When buying from TrecyBleich.com, you get an extra layer of security when using PayPal. That's because all your financial information (like your credit card number) is securely stored and encrypted on their servers. You don't need to share your financial information with the person you're buying from. In addition, your transactions are monitored 24 hours a day, seven days a week, by a dedicated team of security specialists. Their mission is to identify suspicious activity and help protect you from fraudulent transactions.

To enhance your online shopping experience, TrecyBleich.com provides this link to the Paypal website click here. Paypal have their own Privacy Policies that you may wish to review. Trecy Bleich jewelry is not responsible for this websites, their use of information, or their Privacy Policies. Updates and Changes to the Privacy Policy.

We reserve the right to make changes and updates to our Privacy Policy at anytime. We will post any changes to the website. Any use of information is subject to the terms and conditions of the privacy policy currently in effect.

Intellectual Property Notice

All images, text, designs, trademarks and service marks are owned by and property of Trecy Bleich jewelry. It is a violation of federal law to use any of Our intellectual property in whole or in part, and modification of any materials contained on this site is illegal and may be prosectued to the fullest extent permissible should We choose to do so, including asking for financial penalties (damages) and/or an injunction forcing You to stop using Our intellectual property immediately.

You may NOT use Our intellectual property in any way, which includes republishing any text, image, design, or other property on another website, or posting a quote or image from Our site to any third- party website including social media. We have spent a great amount of time and money building the intellectual property located on this site and in order to maintain the integrity of it, We cannot allow any third party to use it.

Security and Assumption of Risk

SECURITY

It is Your responsibility to secure Your username and password from theft or any other means of unauthorized use that would violate these Terms and Conditions of Use. We do not store any whole credit card numbers or payment information and instead, these are processed through third party processors such as Paypal, Apple Pay, (Wix Payments) Adyen or Stripe. By utilizing these payment processors to gain access to the Offering, You indemnify Us and instead assume any and all risk or liability for the security of the payment details, and agree to be bound by the third party payment processor's applicable terms and conditions of use.

ASSUMPTION OF RISK

By accessing Our Offering and/or related materials whether paid or unpaid, You assume all the risk of Your access and any subsequent actions You choose to take as a result of the influence, information or educational materials provided to You.

Consent

By using Our website. You hereby consent to Our Terms and Conditions of use and Privacy Policy.

If you require any more information or have questions about our Terms and Conditions of Use, or Our Privacy Policy, please feel free to contact us by email at **info@vellamode.com**